NICOR LLC   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com January 16, 2025 1:10 PM HBC6_ss  Page 1 of 7
HBC6
Selectable Low-Bay / High-Bay
Product Description
The HBC6 LED Circular Low-Bay/High-Bay is a leading high-performance lighting solution
with selectable wattage, selectable color temperature, selectable beam angle, and wireless
control technology. With a sleek and compact form, it offers improved energy efficiency with

Selectable Low-Bay / High-Bay
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information Example:  HBC6150SUS8BK
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCT’s CRI Finish
HBC 6 150S (100/120/150W) U (120-277VAC) S (3500K/4000K/5000K) 8 (80+) BK (Black)
240S (200/220/240W) WH (White)
Mounting Accessories
3/4” NPT Pendant Adapter (HBC6) HBC4100-240PEND
3/4” NPT Pendant Adapter, White
(HBC6150 & 240W)
HBC4100-240PENDWH
Yoke Mount (HBC6150) HBC4100-200YOKE
Yoke Mount - White (HBC6150) HBC4100-200YOKEWH
Yoke Mount (HBC6240) HBC4240YOKE
Yoke Mount - White (HBC6240) HBC4240YOKEWH
Optic Accessories
90° Aluminum Reflector (150W) HBC5150RFLAL
90° Aluminum Reflector (240W) HBC4240RFLAL
90° Polycarbonate Reflector (150W) HBC5150RFLPC
90° Polycarbonate Reflector (240W) HBC4240RFLPC
Glare Shield for PC Reflector (150W) HBC5150GSPC
Glare Shield for PC Reflector (240W) HBC4240GSPC
“L” Shape Reflector Adapter HBC6RFLADAPT
Wire Guard for Fixture (150W) HBC6150WG
Wire Guard for Fixture (240W) HBC6240WG
accessories sold separately